Arriva AV1 - Tamworth to Villa Park — Matchday Shuttle Bus

Arriva's AV1 bus between Tamworth and Villa Park is in operation for all men’s home
matches in the Premier League, UEFA Champions League and all domestic cup
competitions.

The club will provide separate confirmation that the AV1 bus is running for any matches
taking place on a UK Public Holiday.

The route and pick up points for the AV1 bus, as well as charges for passengers, are set

out below.
Pick up points: Lichne'dits Tamworth
Street % Albert A
1 Wilnecote, Church 8 Tamworth, Corporation St B g Road ,(ob“‘
2 Pennine Way, Pennymoor 9 Fazeley Road, Crutchley Ave K Brmwarth
3 Pennine Way, Crowden Road 10 Fazeley Square, Atherstone St Church Comporntion
4 Woodlands Road, opp. Jasmine 11 Two Gates Street 5, Street
5 Woodlands Road, Briar 12 Dosthill, Welford Road @ o 4° t\?
6 Glascote Road, Bancroft . 13 Kingsbury, Shops Fazeley 3‘95}"'
7 Glascote Road, The Dolphin 14 Curdworth, White Horse @oeé -
L2«

Villa Park 1@,‘:&
%4 que”’i/},
\S\f’;\? W(i:lr}:eco'tle 9 e
\?3)\ N urcl <.
P”‘d\%&b %
Birmingham
Curdworth
FWT -2.8.13
Charges to passengers for 2024/2025 season
ADULTS
Return journey for a single Match Day £7.00 inclusive of VAT
CHILDREN (UNDER 16)
Return journey for a single Match Day £5.00 inclusive of VAT
CONCESSIONS (ENCTS PASS HOLDERS)
Return journey for a single Match Day £5.00 inclusive of VAT

+44 (O) 121 327 2299 postmaster@avfc.co.uk WWW,anC.CO.Uk Aston Villa Football Club Limited. Registered in England and Wales no. 3375789
Aston Villa FC Limited. Registered in England and Wales no. 2502822.

Registered office of both at Villa Park, Birmingham, B6 6HE



AV1 Tickets

Tickets for the AV1 can be purchased on the day with the bus driver, or you can book
your tickets in advance on 0333 323 1874.

Journey Information

The AV1 will make one return trip per matchday. The drop off and pick up point for the
service at the Villa Park end of the route is at Beaucrest Packaging Solutions on Holdford
Road (B6 7EP).

Return journeys will depart from Beaucrest Packaging Solutions 20 to 30 minutes after
the end of the relevant match and will operate the reverse of the inbound route.

Timetable

The timetables on the following page show limited stops and kick off variations for
departures.

+44 (O) 121 327 2299 postmaster@avfc.co.uk WWW.anC.CO.Uk Aston Villa Football Club Limited. Registered in England and Wales no. 3375789
Aston Villa FC Limited. Registered in England and Wales no. 2502822.

Registered office of both at Villa Park, Birmingham, B6 6HE


tel:0333%20323%201874

Saturday & Sunday Home
Matchdays Only

Route Number AVl AVl AVl AVl AVl AVl Avi

Kick off time
Wilnecote Church 10:00 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 15:00 17:30
Pennine Way / Pennymoor Road 10:03 10:33 11:33 12:33 14:03 15:03 17:33
Pennine Way / Crowden Road 10:05 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:05 15:05 17:35
Woodlands Road opp Jasmine 10:08 10:38 11:38 12:38 14:08 15:08 17:38
Woodlands Road / Briar 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:40 14:10 15:10 17:40
Glascote Road / Bancroft 10:11 1041 11:41 12:41 14:11 15:11 17:41
Glascote Road / The Dolphin 10:13 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:13 15:13 17:43
Tamworth Corporation Street 10:23  10:53 11:53 12:53 14:23 15:23 17:53
Fazeley Road / Crutchley Avenue 10:29 10:59 11:59 12:59 14:29 15:29 17:59
Fazeley Square / Atherstone Store 10:31  11:01 12:01 13:01 14:31 15:31 18:01
Two Gates Bull Head 10:34 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:34 15:34 18:04
Dosthill Welford Road 10:37 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:37 15:37 18:07
Kingsbury Shops 10:43  11:13 12:13 13:13 14:43 15:43 18:13
Curdworth White Horse 10:51 11:21  12:21  13:21 14:51 15:51 18:21
Villa Park for Aston Villa FC 11:15 11:45 12:45 13:45 15:15 16:15 18:45

Weekday Home Matchdays

Only
Route Number AV1 AV1 AVl AVl
Kick off time

Wilnecote Church 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45
Pennine Way / Pennymoor Road 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48
Pennine Way / Crowden Road 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50
Woodlands Road opp Jasmine 17:08 17:23 17:38  17:53
Woodlands Road / Briar 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55
Glascote Road / Bancroft 17:11  17:26 17:41  17:56
Glascote Road / The Dolphin 17:13  17:28 17:43  17:58
Tamworth Corporation Street 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08
Fazeley Road / Crutchley Avenue 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14
Fazeley Square / Atherstone Store 17:31 17:46  18:01 18:16
Two Gates Bull Head 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19
Dosthill Welford Road 17:37 17:52  18:07 18:22
Kingsbury Shops 17:43  17:58 18:13  18:28
Curdworth White Horse 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36
Villa Park for Aston Villa FC 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00

+44 (O) 121 327 2299 postmaster@avfo.co.uk WWW,anC.CO.Uk Aston Villa Football Club Limited. Registered in England and Wales no. 3375789
Aston Villa FC Limited. Registered in England and Wales no. 2502822.

Registered office of both at Villa Park, Birmingham, B6 6HE



